TECHNOLOGY
RDT 100 Tilt Adjustable
Flow Sense
A built-in protector against power-related
issues, ensuring lasting performance and
safety.
Split & Seal

Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
RDT100 Tilt Adjustable
MODEL
INSTALATION
POWER
COLOR TEMP.
OPTICS
VOLTAGE
LIGHT CONTROL
•  Trim (TM)
•  Trimless (TS)
•  H - 10W, 2700K - 3000K, 690 lm
•  27 - 2700K
•  30 - 3000K
•  SP - Spot - 14°
•  FL - Flood - 31°
•  SX - Spot - 14° + hex
•  FX - Flood - 31°  + hex
•  24 - 24VDC fixture voltage
•  0 - No light control
•  1 - Half moon
RDT100
TM
TS
H
27
30
SP
FL
SX
FX
24
0
1
Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
MANDATORY ACCESSORIES
RDT100 Tilt Adjsutable
LENGTHS
•  3 - luminaire supplied with 3m (10’) feed cable
•  6 - luminaire supplied with 6m (20’) feed cable
•  9 - luminaire supplied with 9m (30’) feed cable
Feed Cable
3
6
9
HOUSING
•  RD100C - Trim installation housing of RDT100
•  RD100T - Trimless installation housing of RDT100
Housings
RD100C
RD100T
DRIVERS
•  List of available drivers
Power supplies
LINK
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
VARIOUS
•  104853 - Removal tool
Various Accessories
104853